Event

TASK anniversary celebrations -
2010

TASK ugadi celebrations - 2012

TASK anniversary celebrations -
2012

TASK ugadi celebrations - 2013

TASK anniversary celebrations -
2013

TASK Ugadi-2014
TASK Anniversary-2014

TASK Ugadi-2015

TASK Anniversary Celebrations -
2015

TASK Ugadi -2016

TASK Cricket team registration fee
TASK Anniversary -2016

TASK UGADI - 2017

Donations

9/11/2012, website

10/14/2013, Sports

10/14/2013, unconditional
03/30/2014, unconditional
04/03/2014, Unconditional
04/10/2014, Unconditional
04/01/2015, Unconditional

Total balance and expenditure

Total Backup Fund

TASK Back up Fund

Money Balance
(wons)

78550
209000

15000
66450

205200
-26400

-217430
-141890

-167000
228530
-120000
26510
34880

Money Balance
(wons)

125000
272000

50000
306000
100000
201000
130000

1375400

920400

TASK Website Registration

( 5yrs)

Reason

TASK Website design and
hosting

Bowling

Expenditure
Information

58000
Expenditure
Information
125000
272000
455000



